
emma@copywriterforcoaches.co.uk
01452 451466 / 07783 683652

Web Copy Inc:
Full SEO & Keyword Research

Home Page

About/Services/Contact Pages

FAQ's Page

Landing Page

Microsite (2-5 Pages)

Additional Pages

£150

£150 PP

£150

£250

£500

£150

Content Marketing Inc:
Full SEO & Keyword Research

Blog Post

Blog Calendar (12 topics)

White Paper

E-Book

Testimonial

Case Study

£150

£450

£750

£500

£250

£450

All prices are from and quoted
on an individual basis...

Email Marketing

Standalone Email

Email Sequence

Newsletter

£75

£100

£150

Other Services

CV/Resume

Biography/Company Bio

Speech Writing

Ghostwriting

Proofreading/Editing

£75

£125

£200

£1000

£15/1000 words

These are the most

popular services, for any

other writing needs

please contact me to

discuss

Funnel Components
 

Lead Magnet

Opt-In / Thank You Page

Welcome / Nurture Sequence

Landing / Thank You Page

£300

£200

£350

£250


