

Web Copy Inc: Full SEO & Keyword Research

Home Page	£150
About/Services/Contact Pages	£150 PI
FAQ's Page	£150
Landing Page	£250
Microsite (2-5 Pages)	£500
Additional Pages	£150

Funnel Components

Lead Magnet	£300
Opt-In / Thank You Page	£200
Welcome / Nurture Sequence	£350
Landing / Thank You Page	£250

Content Marketing Inc: Full SEO & Keyword Research

Blog Post	£150
Blog Calendar (12 topics)	£450
White Paper	£750
E-Book	£500
Testimonial	£250
Case Study	£450

Email Marketing

Standalone Email	£75
Email Sequence	£100
Newsletter	£150

emma@copywriterforcoaches.co.uk 01452 451466 / 07783 683652

All prices are from and quoted on an individual basis...



Other Services

CV/Resume	£75
Biography/Company Bio	£125
Speech Writing	£200
Ghostwriting	£1000
Proofreading/Editing	£15/1000 words

These are the most popular services, for any other writing needs please contact me to discuss